
https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor 
If the first tutor you contact is not available, please, email another tutor.

Econ 110 - Prof. Georgic Econ 110 - Prof. Rahman
Elizabeth Pollner <erpollner@owu.edu> Andrew Williamson <arwilliamson@owu.edu>
Trey Weber <ttweber@owu.edu> Ellie Benson <erbenson@owu.edu>
Joshua Hurst <jahurst@owu.edu> Christian Begg <cjbegg@owu.edu>
Areli Hernandez <aahernandez@owu.edu> Quinn Coughlan <qxcoughlan@owu.edu>
Malaika Mongella <mrmongella@owu.edu> Han Mil Kim <hmkim@owu.edu>
Gabe O'Reilly <gtoreilly@owu.edu> Mack Fincham <pmfincham@owu.edu>
Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu> Aryaka Tickoo <atickoo@owu.edu>
Brianna Montgomery <brmontgomery@owu.edu> Carly Lehman <calehman@owu.edu>
Graham Stadtler <mgstadtler@owu.edu> Zoe Zeyen <zazeyen@owu.edu>
Ava Klann <abklann@owu.edu> Wade Beckstrom <wpbeckstrom@owu.edu>
Mukta Ashtikar <maashtikar@owu.edu> Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu>
Adam Zarkos <amzarkos@owu.edu> Lilly Colbeck <lccolbeck@owu.edu>
Sejal Bhojwani <spbhojwani@owu.edu> Jacob Lowery <jalowery@owu.edu>

Econ 252 - Prof. Rahman Econ 251 - Prof. Skosples
Trey Weber <ttweber@owu.edu> Brady West <btwest@owu.edu>
Olivia Danley <ordanley@owu.edu> Malhar Chakrabarti <ddchakrabarti@owu.edu>
Joshua Hurst <jahurst@owu.edu> Dom Smith <dcsmith@owu.edu>
Dom Smith <dcsmith@owu.edu> Sammy Stoner <smstoner@owu.edu>
Luisa Duarte <lpduarte@owu.edu> Kory Kaiser <klkaiser@owu.edu>
Gabe O'Reilly <gtoreilly@owu.edu> Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu>
Han Mil Kim <hmkim@owu.edu>
Kory Kaiser <klkaiser@owu.edu> Econ 259 - Prof. Skosples
Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu> Brady West <btwest@owu.edu>
Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu> Andrew Williamson <arwilliamson@owu.edu>
Zach Jasper <zcjasper@owu.edu> Malhar Chakrabarti <ddchakrabarti@owu.edu>
Mukta Ashtikar <maashtikar@owu.edu> Dom Smith <dcsmith@owu.edu>
Sejal Bhojwani <spbhojwani@owu.edu> Luisa Duarte <lpduarte@owu.edu>

Graham Stadtler <mgstadtler@owu.edu>
Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu>
Zach Jasper <zcjasper@owu.edu>

Economics Honor Society
SPRING 2024 TUTORING SCHEDULE

Economic Tutors Available for ECON 110, 252 & E259 Classes

You should e-mail the tutor at least one day in advance and check with the tutor 
whether they are available to meet with you. 

Meetings with tutors could be either in person or virtual. If you are meeting virtually, you 
can use the following meeting place:


